
973-724-3697

Adult 11+ Child 10 & under

Visit the Medieval Times website for more details.

Lyndhurst, NJ

Scottsdale, AZ

Buena Park, CA

Kissimmee, FL

Lawrenceville, GA

Schaumburg, IL

Hanover, MD

Myrtle Beach, SC

Dallas, TX

$61.00 

$50.50 

$59.75 

$61.75 

$59.75 

$55.00 

$59.25 

$57.25 

$55.00 

$41.25

$38.25

$36.00

$40.75

$34.75

$40.00

$40.75

$39.00

$35.75

2025 Medieval Times 

Dinner & Tournament
Leisure Travel Guest Services at The 

Picatinny Visitor's Center!

Allow up to 3 - 5 days to process order ALL tickets are NONREFUNDABLE and nontransferable. 
Prices are subject to change without notice. 

Email: usarmy.mwrpicatinnyguestservices@army.mil
Valid for Admission to the Dinner Show and Free Royal Upgrade

4 course meal during a 2 hour medieval jousting tournament

Free Royal Upgrade, a $15.00 value (subject to availability): 
Priority Castle Access, VIP Seating, Priority Seating Access, Cheering Banner, and VIP Lanyard


