

2025 Medieval Times

Dinner & Tournament

Leisure Travel Guest Services at The Picatinny Visitor's Center!

Allow up to 3 - 5 days to process order ALL tickets are NONREFUNDABLE and nontransferable. Prices are subject to change without notice. Email: usarmy.mwrpicatinnyguestservices@army.mil

> Valid for Admission to the Dinner Show and Free Royal Upgrade 4 course meal during a 2 hour medieval jousting tournament

Free Royal Upgrade, a \$15.00 value (subject to availability): Priority Castle Access, VIP Seating, Priority Seating Access, Cheering Banner, and VIP Lanyard

Lyndhurst, NJ	Adult 11+ \$61.00	Child 10 & under \$40.75
Kissimmee, FL	\$55.00	\$36.00
Buena Park, CA	\$57.25	\$38.25
Scottsdale, AZ	\$59.25	\$41.25
Lawrenceville, GA	\$50.50	\$34.75
Schaumburg, IL	\$59.75	\$40.00
Hanover, MD	\$61.75	\$40.75
Myrtle Beach, SC	\$59.75	\$39.00
Dallas, TX	\$55.00	\$35.75

Visit the Medieval Times website for more details.



973-724-3697